Oct. 1 - Dec. 31, 2017

Collection
Adult Music

Children's Music

0O 0 OO ooooooo ooo d

|

Author

101 Strings.

Arden, Jann.

Carey, Mariah.
Crosby, Stills & Nash.
Dion, Celine.

Lightfoot, Gordon, 1939-
Lloyd Webber, Andrew, 1948-

Pavarotti, Luciano
Townshend, Pete.

Twisted Sister (Musical group)

Vivaldi, Antonio, 1678-1741.

New and Notable
AV - CD

Title

100 greatest film themes. Take 2, 2005-2009 [sound
recordinal.

Bia shiny tunes. 3 [sound recordingl.

Cheek to cheek [sound recordingl /

An evening of strings & romance [sound recording] /

Living under June [sound recordingl /

The emancipation of Mimi [sound recordinal /
CSN [sound recordingl /

A new dayv has come [sound recordinal /

S'il suffisait d'aimer [sound recordingl /
Sonagbook [sound recordinal /

The very best of Andrew Lloyd Webber : [sound
recordinal : the Broadwav collecti

Pavarotti greatest hits [sound recordingl.

The Who's Tommy [sound recording] : a new musical
: oriainal cast recordina /

Stay hungry [sound recording] /

Greatest classical music with ocean sounds [sound
recordinal /

Rhythm of the pride lands : [sound recording] : music
inspired bv Disnev's The L

Sesame Street old school. Volume 1 [sound
recordinal.

The Backyardigans. Groove to the music [sound

recordinal.

Page 1 of 1

Pub Date
p2010.

p1998.
c2008.
p1996.
p1994,
p2005.
19911, 1968.
p2002.
p1998.
19991
p1996.

p1997.
p1993.

p2009.

p2003.

p1995.
[2010]

[2006]



