

Collection	Author	Title	Pub Date
Adult Music		100 greatest film themes. Take 2, 2005-2009 [sound recording].	p2010.
		Big shiny tunes. 3 [sound recording].	p1998.
		Cheek to cheek [sound recording] /	c2008.
	101 Strings.	An evening of strings & romance [sound recording] /	p1996.
	Arden, Jann.	Living under June [sound recording] /	p1994.
	Carey, Mariah.	The emancipation of Mimi [sound recording] /	p2005.
	Crosby, Stills & Nash.	CSN [sound recording] /	[1991], 1968.
	Dion, Celine.	A new day has come [sound recording] / S'il suffisait d'aimer [sound recording] /	p2002. p1998.
	Lightfoot, Gordon, 1939-	Songbook [sound recording] /	[1999]
	Lloyd Webber, Andrew, 1948-	The very best of Andrew Lloyd Webber : [sound	p1996.
	Lloyd Webber, Allarew, 15 to	recording 1: the Broadway collecti	p1550.
	Pavarotti, Luciano	Pavarotti greatest hits [sound recording].	p1997.
	Townshend, Pete.	The Who's Tommy [sound recording]: a new musical	p1993.
		: original cast recording /	
	Twisted Sister (Musical group)	Stay hungry [sound recording] /	p2009.
	Vivaldi, Antonio, 1678-1741.	Greatest classical music with ocean sounds [sound recording] /	p2003.
Children's Music		Rhythm of the pride lands : [sound recording] : music	p1995.
		inspired by Disnev's The L Sesame Street old school. Volume 1 [sound	[2010]
		recording].	
		The Backyardigans. Groove to the music [sound recordina].	[2006]